HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____ TO HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____

Offered By

1 2	AMEND House Amendment No to House Committee Substitute for Senate Bill No. 231 Page 1, Lines 5-6, by deleting the words "rents or provides the opportunity to the public to use any
3	watercraft on the state's streams or rivers" and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
4	
5	"which is a registered member of the Missouri Canoe and Floaters Association"; and
6	
7	Further amend said amendment and page, Line 16, by deleting the phrase ""; and" and inserting
8 9	immediately after said line the following:
-	
10	"5. The water patrol division shall distribute the informational brochures developed under
11	this section to all county commissioners in this state."; and"; and
12	
13	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
14	accordingly.
15	
16	
17	

Action Taken_	Date
Action Taken_	Date